Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Best - (523229) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.67
2:28.91
2:31.94
2:33.29
2:33.80
2:35.00
2:41.25
2:48.29
2:50.97
2:52.95
2:53.67
2:56.49
2:59.06
3:03.51

3:10.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:53.67
2:33.29
2:28.91
2:28.67
2:31.94
2:41.25
2:33.80

2:35.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
369
347
338
335
327
290
255
244
235
232
221
212
197
177

WA Pts

232
338
369
371
347
290
335
327

Round

Round

F

Date

11/04/19
20/09/19
21/10/18
20/10/19
12/04/18
14/01/18
14/07/18
09/09/17
16/10/16
02/07/17
22/05/23
30/04/16
27/08/16
01/10/16
04/12/16

Date

22/05/23
20/10/19
20/09/19
11/04/19
21/10/18
14/07/18
12/04/18
14/01/18

Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Tom Handley Open Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018
Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Hailsham Club Championships

Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier

Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018

Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Tom Handley Open Meet

Venue
Hastings
Hailsham
Crawley
Crawley
Summerfields LC
Brighton
Summerfields LC
Hailsham
Crawley
Hailsham
Summerfields
Gillingham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Guildford

Venue

Summerfields
Crawley
Hailsham
Hastings
Crawley
Summerfields LC
Summerfields LC

Brighton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

1066swimmers
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hailsham

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:48.29
2:52.95
3:10.17
2:50.97
3:03.51
2:59.06

2:56.49

Copyright 2024

177

244

197

212

221

09/09/17
02/07/17
04/12/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
27/08/16
30/04/16

Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Hailsham Club Championships

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Hailsham
Hailsham
Guildford
Crawley

Hailsham
Hailsham

Gillingham

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

1066swimmers

Page 2/2
4
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



