## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Best - (523229) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.67	371	F	11/04/19	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:28.91	369	F	20/09/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:31.94	347	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:33.29	338	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
2:33.80	335	F	12/04/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:35.00	327	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
2:41.25	290	F	14/07/18	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018	Summerfields LC	Hastings	3
2:48.29	255	F	09/09/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:50.97	244	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Hailsham	2
2:52.95	235	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:53.67	232	F	22/05/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
2:56.49	221	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	1066swimmers	3
2:59.06	212	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
3:03.51	197	F	01/10/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
3:10.17	177	F	04/12/16	Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Hailsham	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.67	232	F	22/05/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
2:33.29	338	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
2:28.91	369	F	20/09/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:28.67	371	F	11/04/19	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:31.94	347	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:41.25	290	F	14/07/18	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018	Summerfields LC	Hastings	3
2:33.80	335	F	12/04/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:35.00 2:35.00 pyright 202	327 4	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:48.29	255	F	09/09/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:52.95	235	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
3:10.17	177	F	04/12/16	Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Hailsham	3
2:50.97	244	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Hailsham	2
3:03.51	197	F	01/10/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:59.06	212	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:56.49	221	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	1066swimmers	3